Power Quality and Energy Measurement
PEM555
PEM555_D00069_03_D_XXEN/12.2015
2	 PEM555_D00069_03_D_XXEN/12.2015
PEM555
Power Quality and Energy Measurement
PEM555
Product description

92
92
Ordering information
Interface
Nominal system voltage
Current input Type Art. No.
3(N)AC
RS-485/Ethernet
400/230 V
5 A PEM555 B 9310 0555
1 A PEM555-251 B 9310 0556
690/400 V
5 A PEM555-455 B 9310 0557
1 A PEM555-451 B 9310 0558
69/120 V 1 A PEM555-151 B 9310 0559
Bender GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1161 • 35301 Gruenberg • Germany
Londorfer Strasse 65 • 35305 Gruenberg • Germany
Tel.: +49 6401 807-0 • Fax: +49 6401 807-259